

SUPR EME COUR T OF I ND I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3218/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 16/09/2006 in RFA No. 274/2001 & CRP
No. 3297/2000 & MFA No. 3934/2000 of The HIGH COURT OF KARNATAKA
AT BANGALORE)

H.S.GOUTAM ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RAMA MURTHY & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for paper publication of notice and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3221 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 29/07/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. A. Subba Rao,Adv.
Mr. Naik H.K., Adv.
Ms.Anjana Chandrashekar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. P.R. Ramasesh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice to the unserved legal heirs of deceased Respondent
No.2 through the Trial Court, details of which shall be furnished by
the counsel for the petitioner.

th

List the matter on 7 September, 2009.

(Ashok Menon)

Registrar

*MG.