

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.12

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s).1844/2010

H.S.GOUTHAM

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RAMA MURTHY AND ANR. ETC.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No.1845/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 25-07-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK BHUSHAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE NAVIN SINHA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashish Choudhury, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Kumar Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rohit Amit Sthalekar, AOR

Mr. Rahul Arya, Adv.
Ms. Bharti Tyagi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. R. Ramasesh, AOR
Mr. A. Subba Rao, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 31.07.2019.

(ARJUN BISHT)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(RENU KAPOOR)
BRANCH OFFICER